MINI APC
Airborne Particle Counter - mini
Main Features
• 4.2kg/9.26lbs (without battery)
• Long life laser - 10 year warranty
• Sealed 316L stainless steel enclosure,
resistant to disinfectants commonly used in cleanrooms
• Dual flow model is available (28.3LPM&100LPM)

six months after the date of manufacture, whichever comes
first)
Ordering Information
Name Model Order No. Flow rate
Airborne Particle Counter - mini | mini APC A230 MACHA230 28.3LPM±3%
Airborne Particle Counter - mini | mini APC A220 MACHA220 50LPM±3%
Airborne Particle Counter - mini | mini APC A210 MACHA210 100LPM±3%
Airborne Particle Counter - mini, Dual Flow | mini APC-DF A240 MACHA240 28.3LPM/100LPM±3%
PMT reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Contact : info@pmt.eu or your local distributor for more details
Name Model Order No. Flow rate
Spec ification Airborn e Particle Counter - mini I mini APC Spec ification Airborn e Particle Counter - mini I mini APC